SMASH-MALJA PELATUT OTTELUT 2020
PAIVAMAARA

21.01.2020
09.02.2020
10.02.2020
12.02.2020
20.02.2020
11.9.2020
18.9.2020
19.9.2020
23.9.2020
28.9.2020
7.10.2020
9.10.2020
19.10.2020
22.10.2020
29.10.2020
5.11.2020
9.11.2020
19.11.2020
24.11.2020
2.12.2020

HAASTAJA
Tuomas Peuhu
Harri Holopainen
Mikko Vuorinen
Christian Tannerkoski
Samuli Leppdnen
Tuomas Peuhu
Tuomas Peuhu
Rami Salonen
Satu Kivioja
Ville Pynssi
Ville Pynssi
Jari Keranen
Mikko Vuorinen
Christian Tannerkoski
Olli Tainio
Christian Tannerkoski
Olli Tainio
Satu Kivioja
Mikko Vuorinen
Olli Tainio

HAASTETTU
Curt Selenius
Christian Tannerkoski
Riku Rajamaa
Tuomas Peuhu
Marcus Segerqvist
Ville Pynssi
Christian Tannerkoski
Kimmo Jarvelin
Mikko Vuorinen
Paivo Eerola
Satu Kivioja
Jarmo Laine
Ville Pynssi
Curt Selenius
Harry Grohn
Satu Kivioja
Kimmo Jarvelin
Mikko Vuorinen
Riku Rajamaa
Tea Jansson
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